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Last Name First Name Party District House Phone Legislative Email 
Anderson Victor R 10 404.656.0325 victor.anderson@house.ga.gov 
Barton Matt R 5 404.656.3947 matt.barton@house.ga.gov 
Camp Beth R 135 404.656.7855 beth.camp@house.ga.gov 
Carson John R 46 404.656.7855 john.carson@house.ga.gov 
Dempsey Katie R 13 404.463.2248 katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov 
Dickey Robert  R 134 404.656.5099 robert.dickey@house.ga.gov 
Drenner Karla D 85 404.656.0202 karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 
Dunahoo, Jr. Emory R 31 404.656.7857 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 
Flournoy, Jr. Robert  D 74 404.656.7859 robert.flournoy@house.ga.gov 
Hatchett Matt R 155 404.463.2245 matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 
Huddleston David R 72 404.656.0325 david.huddleston@house.ga.gov 
Hutchinson Shelly D 106 404.656.0287 shelly.hutchinson@house.ga.gov 
Jones Todd R 25 404.656.9210 todd.jones@house.ga.gov 
Kahaian Noelle R 81 404.656.0177 noelle.kahaian@house.ga.gov 
Kelley Trey R 16 404.656.0188 trey.kelley@house.ga.gov 
Lewis-Ward Regina D 115 404.656.0287 regina.lewis-ward@house.ga.gov 
Lupton Karen D 83 404.656.0314 karen.lupton@house.ga.gov 
Martin Chuck R 49 404.656.5146 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 
Meeks Steven R 178 404.463.2246 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 
Momtahan Martin R 17 404.656.0178 martin.momtahan@house.ga.gov 
Moore Angela D 91 404.656.0126 angela.moore@house.ga.gov 
Okoye Gabe D 102 404.656.0220 gabe.okoye@house.ga.gov 
Paris Miriam D 142 404.656.0109 miriam.paris@house.ga.gov 
Parsons Don R 44 404.656.5143 don.parsons@house.ga.gov 
Ridley Jordan R 22 404.656.0254 jordan.ridley@house.ga.gov 
Romman Ruwa D 97 404.656.0220 ruwa.romman@house.ga.gov 
Seabaugh Devan R 34 404.656.0152 devan.seabaugh@house.ga.gov 
Thomas Brad R 21 404.656.0152 brad.thomas@house.ga.gov 
Werkheiser Bill R 157 404.656.5132 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 
Williams Mary Frances D 37 404.656.0287 maryfrances.williams@house.ga.gov 
Williamson Bruce R 112 404.656.5025 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 
Yearta Bill R 152 404.656.0254 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 
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